Chips
Crackers

Candy Bars

Cookies

Peanuts

PBevesages

Bottled Soda/Tea/Juice

Bottled Water

Gatorade

Coffee (Small)

Coffee (Medium)

Coffee (Large)

Hot Chocolate/Tea

Milk

Fountain Drink (Small)

Fountain Drink (Medium)
Fountain Drink (Large)

Fleohol

Beer

Beer Bucket

$2
$2
$2
$2
$2

$3.50
$2
$3.50
N
$2
$3
$1.50
$2
$1.50
$2
$2.50

$3.50
$19.75

¥ MWR

JOINT BASE SAN ANTONIO

RANDOLPH OAKS GOLF COURSE

Tue.-Sat. « 6 a.m. to 2 p.m.
Closed Sun. & Mon.

Enjoy the best view on base!

Bldg. #1300
JBSA-Randolph, TX 78150
Phone: (210) 652-4653

jbsagolf.com

* Prices subject to change without notice



Lunch Penw

Served Daily « TTa.m. to 2 p.m.
Make your meal a combo for only $3 more (includes a medium fountain drink and chips).

Cravable Classics Geesh Sanduiches

Hamburger BLT N
Cheeseburger Grilled Ham & Cheese .......ccovvvevervenenne $3.50
Bacon Cheeseburger ........cooeeeeeeenn. Grilled Cheese $2

Sausage Dog

Hot Dog
Savory Favorites  umpials) 5950
(Served with Plum Sauce)
Served Daily » 6-11a.m. Philly Cheese Steak .............vwuvee. Each additional piece for §1
Breakfast Special 87 Lumpia with Rice (3) ..ooovrree $9.50
(2 eggs, hash browns or grits w/ bacon, (Served with Plum Sauce)
sausage or ham and small coffee)
French Toast (3) / Pancakes (2) ..........cccceeveeessees $5 @ .g fm S) 5 !!
Western Omelet $7 ) P
Tuesday-Saturday « 1a.m. to 1 p.m.
Ham & Cheese Omelet $6
Cheese Omelet $5 Juesday
Egg Taco (with choice of meat or potato) ........eeeeeeees $3 - e
Egg and Cheese Taco $3.50
Everything Taco $4.50 -
(cheese, meat, potato and egg) o G L
Egg Sandwich : 8350 Chicken FINGers.......$9  SPaghetti ... $9 Chicken Fried Steak ..$10° Fish & CHIpS v ST HambUTGET e $9
Egg & Sau§age. Sandwich $4.50 (Served with two sides and a  (Served with garlic bread,  (Served with two sides and a  (Served with fries and (Served with fries and
Sausage Biscuit $3.50 medium fountain drink) side salad and medium medium fountain drink) medium fountain drink) medium fountain drink)
$0S (Small) Sh fountain drink)
S0S (Large) $5 L= p 4 ol
Hash Browns $2 Side Salad $3.50 French Fries $3.50
Bacon (3)/ Sausage (2) / Ham (2) cooeoeeeveevvrrrsreens $3.50 Chef Salad $6.50 Onion Rings $4.50
Egg / Toast / Biscuit 81 Grilled Chicken Salad §7 Fried Mozerella sticks (7) $6
Grits $2 Add Cheese / Jalapefios $0.50

i G 5 8 &




